

CAPCOG
 FY 2018 SHSP Project List
 Final

ProjectTitle	GranteeName	County	Requested Amount	HSTF Budget	HSTF Priority	Cummulative HSTF Projected Fund Amt
CAPCOG Regional Planning	Capital Area Council of Governments	Region	\$325,650.00	\$325,650.00	1	\$325,650.00
Austin - AFD - CBRNE Monitor Maintenance	City of Austin	Travis	\$58,947.37	\$30,000.00	2	\$355,650.00
Hays County HazMat Team Monitor Maintenance	Hays County	Hays	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	3	\$375,650.00
Williamson County Hazmat Monitor Maintenance	Williamson County	Williamson	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	4	\$396,650.00
Austin - APD - SWAT - Night Vision Goggles	City of Austin	Travis	\$51,578.95	\$51,578.95	5	\$448,228.95
Hays County SWAT Night Vision	Hays County	Hays	\$122,477.80	\$122,477.80	6	\$570,706.75
Austin - AFD - AreaRae Replacement	City of Austin	Travis	\$126,315.79	\$126,315.79	7	\$697,022.54
CAPCOG - Training and Exercises	Capital Area Council of Governments	Region	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	8	\$782,022.54
Regional WarnCentralTexas Outreach Project	Capital Area Council of Governments	Region	\$60,000.00	\$25,000.00	9	\$807,022.54
Hays County HazMat Team Air Packs and Bottle Replacements	Hays County	Hays	\$150,000.00	\$75,000.00	10	\$882,022.54
Austin - APD - Bomb Squad - Electronic Define and Defeat (EDD) Kit	City of Austin	Travis	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	11	\$891,622.54

CAPCOG
 FY 2018 SHSP Project List
 Final

ProjectTitle	GranteeName	County	Requested Amount	HSTF Budget	HSTF Priority	Cummulative HSTF Projected Fund Amt
MiniRAE PID Sustainment	Williamson County OEM	Williamson	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	12	\$899,222.54
Rigaku Progeny ResQ - RAMAN Technology	Williamson County OEM	Williamson	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	13	\$963,222.54
Austin - AFD - Polymerase Chain Reaction (PCR) System	City of Austin	Travis	\$41,052.63	\$41,052.63	14	\$1,004,275.17
Hays County Command Vehicle	Hays County	Hays	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	15	\$1,204,275.17
Austin - CAPCOG - WebEOC	City of Austin	Region	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	16	\$1,229,275.17
HazMat Level A Flash Suits	Williamson County OEM	Williamson	\$22,535.40	\$22,535.40	17	\$1,251,810.57
Austin - APD - SWAT - Bounce Imaging equipment	City of Austin	Travis	\$8,947.37	\$8,947.37	18	\$1,260,757.94
Austin - AFD - Level A Suit Replacement	City of Austin	Travis	\$42,105.26	\$42,105.26	19	\$1,302,863.20
Austin - APD - Bomb Squad Underwater Hazardous Diving Interoperable Communications	City of Austin	Travis	\$23,157.89	\$23,157.89	20	\$1,326,021.09
Austin - APD - Bomb Squad NANO X-Ray	City of Austin	Travis	\$37,368.42	\$37,368.42	21	\$1,363,389.51
Austin - APD - Bomb Squad - XR150 XRay Source	City of Austin	Travis	\$19,473.68	\$19,473.68	22	\$1,382,863.19

CAPCOG
FY 2018 SHSP Project List
Final

ProjectTitle	GranteeName	County	Requested Amount	HSTF Budget	HSTF Priority	Cummulative HSTF Projected Fund Amt
Burnet County- Citizen Corps Program	Burnet County	Burnet	\$17,643.00	\$12,000.00	23	\$1,394,863.19
Incident Command Vehicle Project	Williamson County	Williamson	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	24	\$1,594,863.19
Burnet County Communications Dispatch Console and Equipment Project	Burnet County	Burnet	\$568,801.00	\$568,801.00	25	\$2,163,664.19
Austin - APD - Air - WesCam Thermal Imager	Austin, City of	Travis	\$439,694.74	\$219,847.37	26	\$2,383,511.56
Homeland Security Grant	Pflugerville, City of	Travis	\$244,190.00	\$244,190.00	27	\$2,627,701.56
City of Cedar Park Mobile Surveillance System	Cedar Park, City of	Williamson	\$166,401.16	\$166,401.16	28	\$2,794,102.72
Austin - HSEM - Resilience Exercise	City of Austin	Travis	\$42,105.26	\$42,105.26	29	\$2,836,207.98
Austin - AFD - RED Team - Unmanned Aircraft System (UAS) program development	City of Austin	Travis	\$172,816.84	\$172,816.84	Not in Egrants System / Withdrawn	\$3,009,024.82
Austin - ATCEMS - Stop the Bleed Equipment/Training and Hemorrhage Control Resources	City of Austin	Travis	\$94,073.68	\$94,073.68	Not in Egrants System / Withdrawn	\$3,103,098.50

CAPCOG
FY 2018 SHSP Project List
Final

ProjectTitle	GranteeName	County	Requested Amount	HSTF Budget	HSTF Priority	Cummulative HSTF Projected Fund Amt
Austin - APD - SWAT - Atomic Fitness Train the Trainer	City of Austin	Travis	\$14,526.32	\$14,526.32	Not in Egrants System / Withdrawn	\$3,117,624.82
Austin - AFD - RED Team - Unmanned Aircraft System (UAS) program development (Alternate	City of Austin	Travis	\$31,124.21	\$31,124.21	Not in Egrants System / Withdrawn	\$3,148,749.03
Equipment: Diesel Generator Installation for Continuity Facility	City of Dripping Springs	Hays	\$398,000.00	\$398,000.00	30	\$3,546,749.03
Austin - AFD - Personal Radiation Device (PRD)/(Dosimeters)	City of Austin	Travis	\$94,736.84	\$34,736.84	Not in Egrants System / Withdrawn	\$3,581,485.87
Radiation Dosimeters - HAZMAT Team	Williamson County OEM	Williamson	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	31	\$3,591,485.87
Radiation Dosimeters - First Responders	Williamson County OEM	Williamson	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	32	\$3,611,485.87
Austin - APD - SWAT - Equipment Truck	City of Austin	Travis	\$324,210.52	\$324,210.52	Not in Egrants System / Withdrawn	\$3,935,696.39
Austin - AFD - CV-1/Command Vehicle Replacement	City of Austin	Travis	\$631,578.95	\$631,578.95	Not in Egrants System / Withdrawn	\$4,567,275.34
Austin - ATCEMS - Ballistic Vests & Helmets for Special Events	City of Austin	Travis	\$146,146.00	\$146,146.00	Not in Egrants System / Withdrawn	\$4,713,421.34

CAPCOG
 FY 2018 SHSP Project List
 Final

ProjectTitle	GranteeName	County	Requested Amount	HSTF Budget	HSTF Priority	Cummulative HSTF Projected Fund Amt
Bastrop Police Department acquisition of ballistic helmets	Bastrop Police Department	Bastrop	\$8,299.00	\$8,299.00	33	\$4,721,720.34
The acquisition of ballistic equipment for firefighths	Bastrop Fire Department	Bastrop	\$10,327.50	\$10,327.50	34	\$4,732,047.84
Austin -ATCEMS - Ballistic Vests and Helmets - All Employees	City of Austin	Travis	\$639,914.21	\$639,914.21	Not in Egrants System / Withdrawn	\$5,371,962.05
Austin - ATCEMS - Ballistic Vests and Helmets - All Units	City of Austin	Travis	\$288,875.56	\$288,875.56	Not in Egrants System / Withdrawn	\$5,660,837.61

\$6,110,275.35